Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabel Smith - (901342) - University of Bath SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.50
36.53
36.73
37.25
37.29
37.45
37.76
39.55
40.26
43.95
44.64
45.82

47.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.25
36.50
36.73
36.53
37.76
37.45
37.29
39.55
40.26

43.95
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

509
508
500
479
478
472
460
400
379
292
278
257
231

WA Pts

479
509
500
508
460
472
478
400
379
292

Round

I I I I I I T

Round

F

I I T I ™

Date

02/02/20
20/01/19
20/01/19
02/02/20
11/02/18
11/02/18
08/04/18
20/05/17
12/02/17
17/07/16
14/02/16
19/07/15
12/07/14

Date

02/02/20
02/02/20
20/01/19
20/01/19
08/04/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
20/05/17
12/02/17
17/07/16

Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2018
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs
Kent Swimming Championships

ASA London Region End of Season Meet
Kent Swimming Championships 2016
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet

London ASA Region Sprint Meet

Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs
Kent Swimming Championships

ASA London Region End of Season Meet

Venue

Crystal Palace
London
London
Crystal Palace
London
London
Surrey

Crystal Palace
London Aquatics
Crystal Palace
London
Basildon

Crystal Palace

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London

London

Surrey

London

London

Crystal Palace
London Aquatics

Crystal Palace

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Bromley

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

44.64 278 H 14/02/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 London Bromley 1
45.82 257 H 19/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon 3
47.49 231 H 12/07/14 London ASA Region Sprint Meet Crystal Palace Bromley 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



