Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabel Smith - (901342) - University of Bath SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.50	509	Н	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
36.53	508	Н	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	Bromley	1
36.73	500	F	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	Bromley	1
37.25	479	F	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
37.29	478	Н	11/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Bromley	1
37.45	472	F	11/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Bromley	1
37.76	460	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Bromley	1
39.55	400	Н	20/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
40.26	379	Н	12/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	Bromley	1
43.95	292	Н	17/07/16	ASA London Region End of Season Meet	Crystal Palace	Bromley	3
44.64	278	Н	14/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Bromley	1
45.82	257	Н	19/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
47.49	231	Н	12/07/14	London ASA Region Sprint Meet	Crystal Palace	Bromley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.25	479	F	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
36.50	509	Н	02/02/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
36.73	500	F	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	Bromley	1
36.53	508	Н	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	Bromley	1
37.76	460	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Bromley	1
37.45	472	F	11/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Bromley	1
37.29	478	Н	11/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Bromley	1
39.55	400	Н	20/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs	Crystal Palace	Bromley	1
40.26	379	Н	12/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	Bromley	1
43.95 20pyright 2024	292 4	Н	17/07/16	ASA London Region End of Season Meet	Crystal Palace	Bromley Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
44.64	278	Н	14/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Bromley	1
45.82	257	Н	19/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
47.49	231	Н	12/07/14	London ASA Region Sprint Meet	Crystal Palace	Bromley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS